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70,000
10 x 12

gois: | uiSsephimivtinnmaAifuisiuoliefywIsss $583.33

= $583.33

Principle =

AN AE IS

juyg Interest = Beginning x ::_z

0.11
Interest = 70,000 X EEY = $641.67

oise HAsHsiphimivtinn:mimAnhiafotgs $641.67

BNSMAIIUE UREIUN

juyg Total = Principle + Interest

Total = 583.33 + 641.67 = §1,225

=} o

Hoise HAGSEiGMIvhiN iMAsUaRIeF oGS $1,225

u

ALNTANUMUQTR{HIUY (Ending Balance)

v

juyg Ending Balance = Opening balance — Principle

=70,000 — 583.33 = $69,416

Bois: HAssiimMiuhinimAnsUaRiedobgs $69,416
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Months Beginning Monthly Payment Interest Principal Ending Balance
1 $70,000.00 $1,225.00 $641.67 $583.33 $69,416.67
2 $69,416.67 $1,219.65 $636.32 $583.33 $68,833.33
3 $68,833.33 $1,214.31 $630.97 $583.33 $68,250.00
4 $68,250.00 $1,208.96 $625.63 $583.33 $67,666.67
5 $67,666.67 $1,203.61 $620.28 $583.33 $67,083.33
6 $67,083.33 $1,198.26 $614.93 $583.33 $66,500.00
7 $66,500.00 $1,192.92 $609.58 $583.33 $65,916.67
8 $65,916.67 $1,187.57 $604.24 $583.33 $65,333.33
9 $65,333.33 $1,182.22 $598.89 $583.33 $64,750.00
10 $64,750.00 $1,176.88 $593.54 $583.33 $64,166.67
11 $64,166.67 $1,171.53 $588.19 $583.33 $63,583.33
12 $63,583.33 $1,166.18 $582.85 $583.33 $63,000.00
13 $63,000.00 $1,160.83 $577.50 $583.33 $62,416.67

119 $1,166.67 $594.03 $10.69 $583.33 $583.33
120 $583.33 $588.68 $5.35 $583.33 $0.00

9. MUty Sumigmiiss

o ARNMAIUIEUEIUY (Monthly payment)

IEIERY
Monthlypayment= PMT = PV -
1-1+r)™
r

70,000
0 -12x10
1- (1 + Mj
12
11%
12

PMT =

= $964.25

Jos: HAsspivhinn AU GSS $964.25
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o BRNMIMAEUEEHIUY
. r
Interest =Beginningx —
g g 12

0,
Interest = 70,000 x 112/0

=$641.67

goiss | HBSKspnimivhlinn:miminkiefotss $641.67

. AnNYMARLIREIUY (Principal payment)
Principal payment = Monthly payment — Interest payment

Principal payment = 964.25 - 641.67 = $322.58

Hoise nadusphfmiviinnmiiduniiefotgs $322.58

e BRNMAISTIUBRNGHEMIBUEIUL (Ending balance)

Ending balance = Beginning balance — Principal payment
Ending balance = 70,000 - 322.58 = $69,677.42

HOIS: | puunnjohiuHASESHMie§omnsGgs $69,677.42
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Months Beginning Payment Interest Principal E;g:]r::ge
1 $70,000.00 $964.25 $641.67 $322.58 $69,677.42
2 $69,677.42 $964.25 $638.71 $325.54 $69,351.88
3 $69,351.88 $964.25 $635.73 $328.52 $69,023.35
4 $69,023.35 $964.25 $632.71 $331.54 $68,691.82
5 $68,691.82 $964.25 $629.67 $334.58 $68,357.24
6 $68,357.24 $964.25 $626.61 $337.64 $68,019.60
7 $68,019.60 $964.25 $623.51 $340.74 $67,678.86
8 $67,678.86 $964.25 $620.39 $343.86 $67,335.00
9 $67,335.00 $964.25 $617.24 $347.01 $66,987.99
10 $66,987.99 $964.25 $614.06 $350.19 $66,637.79
11 $66,637.79 $964.25 $610.85 $353.40 $66,284.39
12 $66,284.39 $964.25 $607.61 $356.64 $65,927.75
13 $65,927.75 $964.25 $604.34 $359.91 $65,567.84
14 $65,567.84 $964.25 $601.04 $363.21 $65,204.62
15 $65,204.62 $964.25 $597.71 $366.54 $64,838.08
120 $955.49 $964.25 $8.76 $955.49 $0.00

<+ nEimaman
ﬁmmﬁs:ﬁfiLmﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂlﬁgmﬁﬁnﬂ:immmﬁmﬁiﬁﬁ ShmimAisitumsmisn
gOUINNG GRS
SAMNIANE INNA {8 T MISTANNGASM G YitumsHiy $900000 phnIs:
ﬁmmséﬁﬁmﬁ@ﬁﬁgﬁﬁﬁsmsmﬁgﬁwdj%sﬁ%smovﬁsﬁgg&:mgu wEmMISHG
AH$0000 ENWIFMIHiAN:IGINUBTS Rt INU90F] MYWHMMIMAE, &% I
cudmnafinnsEwasRmARY Samipmmis

IINBANIY
u{mMAiSY Shmimmiss
Monthlypayment= PMT = PV —
1-(@Q+r)
r
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PMT = 7%%%9 =$905.78
1_ (1+ '70)—12><10
12
9.5%
12
mnigms mphvdiinn:maids Shmmaiss

Month Beginning Monthly Interest Principal Ending

payment Balance
1 $70,000.00 $905.78 $554.17 $351.62 $69,648.38
2 $69,648.38 $905.78 $551.38 $354.40 $69,293.98
3 $69,293.98 $905.78 $548.58 $357.21 $68,936.78
4 $68,936.78 $905.78 $545.75 $360.03 $68,576.74
5 $68,576.74 $905.78 $542.90 $362.88 $68,213.86
6 $68,213.86 $905.78 $540.03 $365.76 $67,848.10
7 $67,848.10 $905.78 $537.13 $368.65 $67,479.45
8 $67,479.45 $905.78 $534.21 $371.57 $67,107.88
9 $67,107.88 $905.78 $531.27 $374.51 $66,733.37
10 $66,733.37 $905.78 $528.31 $377.48 $66,355.89
11 $66,355.89 $905.78 $525.32 $380.47 $65,975.43
12 $65,975.43 $905.78 $522.31 $383.48 $65,591.95
13 $65,591.95 $905.78 $519.27 $386.51 $65,205.44
14 $65,205.44 $905.78 $516.21 $389.57 $64,815.86
15 $64,815.86 $905.78 $513.13 $392.66 $64,423.21

119 $1,790.28 $905.78 $14.17 $891.61 $898.67

120 $898.67 $905.78 $7.11 $898.67 $(0.00)

Mm.G.10. MM CBRMABHIRNE
SIM:EIET U AR midhinusiStsoifhoysmuhnng HASHSEIUH
[ANSWwIgEY 9% ismAiRuitumsuihysmukinni
sim:nms mamgun AH AENGuEiSESCRMGYSMUANNG GTQMmIBSMmI
ASwihwaghmwHASE SR AT IMBEMIAANAEEMIMY:
o M% ISAGAIL UNUIIIING Dig
o 9% ISATENIY AN 98
o 9.8% ISAGIIY TN WG

o 9% ISATMIU MUILHING M) BUFUSUHT

<t
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U SHYG%ANYG

jusgANERmMANSts
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360
LIk

P: thigsEnmAnSw

A: hgsERimAtHugRssBsmSun
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N: thgsigenastsmsaunu)afitrus) Aactiiggodigihig
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360 NGSSIGANHUYWE)

=1

> G MAM3un

Q. o

migAgseutAnunGiitnn 94 pimsAnisSw  HmmimARnn S

inwHASEs[pivthgmARY Shmimirhwshywmish Al SwWHEMMIMHAY

)

M.90. MGSMEIHARNIMS SosSMesS

v

1.90.9. MHGSRNHIHSRIMNS
MIGGAMAHARANN SIVATIMIHDUH ShnamimamEuniussiindtns
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s
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=4 Bl

> URNUMBEIRE (Sub-Standard Loan) 3 AfUANiRUHAGRSSRNS UhRtN

1

k) U

ﬁmﬁmmmmsghm@:inmﬁmﬁim‘qﬁﬁgmsymﬁﬁ801§1mﬁm9aoi§

> UANUUIBU (Non-Performing Loan) 3 Bmdnnmsisundstsmsmithauhi y
gRgStURMBMUARNMSIINNUGHmoigigitnieoly

> URNURSHILS (Doubtful loan) 3 BdanmuikuHASEsmsmithath ysrgsal
BEIMITINH9G0IGigIRNIMB 013

> URNUMAUY UgGaE (Loss Loan) ¢ AmUnnikunmidssgrumssimicial
Hﬁﬁﬁsgmﬁ:mmmﬁﬁmao‘igigthﬂ

i puRsissnna s si§Samah A wigmungmn

FUNIUROHRE Y coBRMMS:im shwnigmuity: ugan I8 Gwgsnimy:

o [UifiiSMigHTiauY

. @smmﬁsmiﬁﬁﬁémmmﬁgﬁjg SRISHNUHAHE

m(\lq <&

o ARG Mlingsunusaamisuignboyingmiiam Shphpsy

(2]

=1

o UGN §«':m§:gﬁmimﬁLﬁmﬁHﬁ?miﬁﬁljﬁﬁg
o UInDSUIIG Supnnmmsmiubhnani4
.90, MGasSmese
nOMIHAGH  ShnomimamSunginpaimsasun Ui IS mAUNHW
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o imsHsmAMS Fimsimigihmpwibpinsisminantsanss itums
AleEAbNEE
> UURANOSHANIUUNIBIY (Special mention) M% ISRANNSHU
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> UHURANS SRIRMERW (Doubtful) &0% ISRANNSHL
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e Annual Report 2019. Phnom Penh: Canadia Bank PLC
e Annual Report 2018. Phnom Penh: Canadia Bank PLC

e Annual Report 2017. Phnom Penh: Canadia Bank PLC
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o About Aceleda Bank. (2020). SR{fsiGMRIEUNG i

https://www.acledabank.com.kh/kh/eng/product

https://www.acledabank.com.kh/kh/eng/ps crhousingloan

« About Canadia Bank. (2020). SRjfutiGmiinin G

https://www.canadiabank.com.kh/en/about canadia.aspx
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